
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

In partial modification of notice no HMC/ADM-24-25/14 dated 23.09.2024 the venue of document 

verification is changed as appended below. 

Date Day Time Venue 

26.09.2024 Thursday 11.30am-2pm SG-19 (P2)  

1st floor of S.N. Bose building 

All the other details as stated in the notice no HMC/ADM-24-25/14 stands unaltered. 

 

                 Countersigned 

 

 

Principal 

Hooghly Mohsin College 

 Nodal Officer 

Admission Committee 

Hooghly Mohsin College 

 


